Michigan Coronavirus Relief Fund (CRF) Reporting System
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Report ID: 6498 Reporting Period: 03/01/2020 to 09/30/2020

Report Status:  Completed
Submitter Type: Sub-Recipient

Sub-Recipient
Information

Cv0048727
30

Northern Michigan University

Coronavirus Relief Fund -
Universities

AUG2020-NMU-CRF
Award

$5,358,200.00 07/31/2020

03/01/2020 12/30/2020

DTMB 073135634

1401 Presque Isle Avenue 1401 Presque Isle Avenue

Marquette Marquette

Ml Ml

49855-5301 49855-5301

United States United States

Public/State Controlled Institution of
Higher Education

Yes

Lump Sum
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$455,966.00

$377,009.00

$560,281.00 $1,628,308.0
0

$98,755.00

$382,578.00

$442,312.00

$55,022.00

$4,000,231.0
0
$5,358,200.0
0

Matthew Franti
10/28/2020

mafranti@nmu.edu

906-227-1112

Director - Budget & Finance
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